~ WSNA

West Salem Neighborhood Association
Positive and Productive

October 18,2021

General Meeting Agenda

WSNA General Meeting
Monday, October 18, 7:00 PM

VIRTUAL ZOOM MEETING

Everyone will have to pre-register to attend the meeting please use the link below to

access the registration form:

https://usO02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAvdugrrTspE9KOT75hoUxu5m-di gPTbhwx

“After you register watch your email for a message from Zoom with your personalized link to join the

meeting”

Chair—Mike Freitas, michaelfreitas9459 @att.net
Vice-Chairs— Jason Staats
Secretary— Vacancy

AGENDA
Pledge of Allegiance > Led by Jason Staats

Any additions to agenda from the body

Approval of Minutes
e Sept 20th General Meeting Minutes

Election Process
e Jason Staats

Old Business
e Marine Drive>Steven Anderson

Join us online, on Facebook at
https://www.facebook.com/groups/WestSalemNA/

This is an open meeting; the public is invited.

ITEMS ON THIS AGENDA MAY BE
SUBJECT TO VOTE

Links for more information:

WSNA - http://www.cityofsalem.net/Pages/west-salem-
neighborhood-association.aspx

Land Use (chair: Steve Anderson) -
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1920123584965094/
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NEW BUSINESS

Meeting Schedule
e New proposed meeting schedule for 2021 — 2022

Year Month Day of Week Date Start Time
2021 November Wednesday il 77 7:00 PM
2021 December Monday 20th 7:00 PM
2022 January Wednesday 19sn 7:00 PM
2022 February Monday 21 7:00 PM
2022 March Wednesday 23rd 7:00 PM
2022 April Monday 18th 7:00 PM
2022 May Wednesday 18h 7:00 PM
2022 June Monday 20th 7:00 PM
2022 July Wednesday A 7:00 PM
2022 August Monday 15th 7:00 PM
2022 September Wednesday 27 7:00 PM
2022 October Monday 17th 7:00 PM

Goals for 2021-2022

Need suggestions from the association on what goals they would like

Next Meeting
Is scheduled for Wednesday November 17th at 7: 00 PM via Zoom.

Equity Statement

The WSNA (WestSalem Neighborhood Association)is committed toreducing equity
gaps, increasing accessforall, and creating a safe community foreveryone.

Safety and belonging for all West Salem residents is vital. We must be inclusive in
conducting business and promoting policies that protect age, race, ethnicity, gender, sexual
orientation, ability, religion, and other individual identities.

The association commits to integrating equity into the fabric of our association and the
delivery of publicservicesin pursuit of equal, fair, and just outcomes forall.



